

CITY OF HAYWARD

Hayward City Hall 777 B Street Hayward, CA 94541 www.Hayward-CA.gov

Action Minutes

City Council

Tuesday, January 14, 2020	6:00 PM	Conference Room 2A

SPECIAL CITY COUNCIL MEETING

CALL TO ORDER Pledge of Allegiance: Mayor Halliday

ROLL CALL

 Present:
 7 Council Member Francisco Zermeno, Council Member Elisa Marquez, Council Member Al Mendall,
Council Member Sara Lamnin, Council Member Aisha Wahab, Council Member Mark Salinas, and Mayor
Barbara Halliday

PUBLIC COMMENTS

Ms. Peggy Guernsey Mr. Ben Granholm *The following public speakers spoke after Work Session No. 1 because they arrived before 7:00 p.m.* Mr. Mike Cox Ms. Suzanne Cox Ms. Mirza Amado Ms. Araceli Orozco

WORK SESSION

1. <u>Work Session Regarding Proposed Workplan to Incentivize Housing Production in the City of</u> <u>Hayward (Report from City Manager McAdoo)</u>

Information only.

2. <u>Work Session on City of Hayward Three-Year Strategic Roadmap (Fiscal Year 2021 - Fiscal Year 2023) (Report from City Manager McAdoo)</u>

Information only.

COUNCIL REFERRALS

None received.

ADJOURNMENT

Mayor Halliday adjourned the special meeting at 9:13 p.m.

NEXT MEETING, January 21, 2020, 7:00 PM